Supplementary Table S1 Comparison kinetic paramaters on Grxs from different sources.
	Source
	Psychrobacter sp. ANT206 Grx
	E.coli K-12 Grx
	Chlorella sorokiniana
Grx
	Pseudoalter
omonas sp. ANT178 Grx
	Taiwanofungus camphorata Grx
	Taenia solium Grx

	Vm (μmol/min/mg)
	6.04
	-
	-
	0.0143
	188.68
	-

	Km (mM)
	0.69
	0.1
	0.17
	0.46
	0.57
	0.72

	kcat (1/s)
	44.57
	-
	59.44
	-
	27.2
	5.6

	kcat/Km (1/s/mM)
	64.59
	-
	349.7
	-
	47.7
	7.8

	Reference
	This study
	(Aslund F et al., 1996)
	(Chuang et al., 2014)
	(Wang et al., 2014)
	(Ken et al., 2009)
	(Nava et al., 2019)
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